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Halo
CEILING LAMP
Powder coated aluminum base and 
body. Plastic diffuser in opal color. 
Integrated LED light emission.

HALO PL1 D45 3000K

Class I

223209

4,430 Kg

20

0,0313 m³

ø 26,5 cm

LED 21,5W | 2800 Lm

3000K | 35.000 h

Ø 45 cm

45 cm

9 
cm


